
Class:- V
Subject:- English
Teacher Name:-Nidhi Joshi

Ch.No Name of Books Name of Chapter
working  

day
Period Topic Month Week

April 1

naming words

Notice writing 2,3

reading and  solving paragraph

3  TheEnglishChannel The King for a day 13 6 May 1

describing words 2

message  writing

reading and solving paragraph

4  TheEnglishChannel A bridge that grows  ,One day I will be 11 4 June 1

A, An, The

writing paragraph

reading and solving paragraph

July 1,2

Pronouns

letter & application writing 3,4

reading and solving paragraph

7,8  TheEnglishChannel Adventure in Dilly                                              Who 
is to blame?

24 9 August
1,2

past, present, future tense

 1.The  Noun   /Reading:  worksheet 1,2,3/ 
Writing: Notices

13

1,2
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Doctor Dolittle Dilemma। ,Mrs Dewpond's 
Daughters

23 8

23 15

 TheEnglishChannel

11

24

7

PT-1

1326

15

26

5. Tenses/Writing:  Application/Reading: 
Worksheet-12,13

13 4. The Pronoun/     Reading : Worksheet 10,11    
/ Writing: Letter & Application writing

Yummy Microbe     ,The Quilt maker      The music 
of your voice

2

5,6

4

5

3   Articles       Reading : Worksheet 7,8,9  / 
Writing : Paragraph writing 

3

2.The Adjectives / Reading : 4,5,6   / Writing 
:Message  writing

7

 TheEnglishChannel

Bravia:  Grammar: 

Bravia:  Grammar: 

Bravia:  Grammar: 

Bravia:  Grammar: 

Bravia:  Grammar: 



writing application

reading and solving paragraph 3,4

9,10  TheEnglishChannel Never give up            Tiger at the Door 23 10 September 1

Adverb 2,3,4

writing a diary

reading and solving paragraph

OCT

11  TheEnglishChannel Can't stop laughing 23 10 November 1,2

prepositions words 3,4

conjunction words

Writing a paragraph through pictures

12  TheEnglishChannel  The MCC  Dear Sea Squeeze                                          23 23 December 1,2,3,4

27 27 Revision January 1,2,3,4

Term 2

23 13

Worksheet-12,13

237,8 7 Prepositions      8. Conjunction   /Writing : 
Picture composition

6

13

TERM - 1

The  Adverb      / Writing: Diary writing    /Reading 
: worksheet 14, 15                              

Bravia:  Grammar: 

Bravia:  Grammar: 


