## **BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKETAN**

## LAXMANGARH-SIKAR

## **SYLLABUS & LESSON PLANNER-2024-25**

Class:- V

Subject:- English

Teacher Name Nidhi Joshi													
SYLLABUS													
Ch.No	Name of Books	Name of Chapter	working day	Period	Topic	Month	Week						
1,2	TheEnglishChannel	Doctor Dolittle Dilemma I ,Mrs Dewpond's Daughters	23	8		April	1						
1	Bravia: Grammar:	1.The Noun /Reading: worksheet 1,2,3/ Writing: Notices	23	15	naming words								
					Notice writing		2,3						
					reading and solving paragraph								
3	TheEnglishChannel	The King for a day	13	6		May	1						
2	Bravia: Grammar:	2.The Adjectives / Reading : 4,5,6 / Writing :Message writing	13	7	describing words		2						
					message writing								
					reading and solving paragraph								
4	TheEnglishChannel	A bridge that grows ,One day I will be	11	4		June	1						
3	Bravia: Grammar:	3 Articles Reading: Worksheet 7,8,9 / Writing: Paragraph writing	11		A, An, The								
					writing paragraph								
					reading and solving paragraph								
5,6	TheEnglishChannel	Yummy Microbe ,The Quilt maker The music of your voice	26	13		July	1,2						
4	Bravia: Grammar:	4. The Pronoun/ Reading: Worksheet 10,11 / Writing: Letter & Application writing	26	13	Pronouns								
					letter & application writing		3,4						
					reading and solving paragraph								
		PT-1											
7,8	TheEnglishChannel	Adventure in Dilly Who is to blame?	24	9		August	1,2						
5	Bravia: Grammar:	5. Tenses/Writing: Application/Reading:	24	15	past, present, future tense								

		Worksheet-12,13			writing application			
					reading and solving paragraph		3,4	
9,10	TheEnglishChannel	Never give up Tiger at the Door	23	10		September	1	
6	Bravia: Grammar:	The Adverb / Writing: Diary writing /Reading : worksheet 14, 15	23	13	Adverb		2,3,4	
					writing a diary			
					reading and solving paragraph			
TERM - 1								
11	TheEnglishChannel	Can't stop laughing	23	10		November	1,2	
7,8	Bravia: Grammar:	7 Prepositions 8. Conjunction /Writing: Picture composition	23	13	prepositions words		3,4	
					conjunction words			
					Writing a paragraph through pictures			
12	TheEnglishChannel	The MCC Dear Sea Squeeze	23	23		December	1,2,3,4	
			27	27	Revision	January	1,2,3,4	
Term 2								